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The menu of Jerry Yums from Waldorf contains about 230 different courses and drinks. On average you pay
about $13.3 for a dish / drink.
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Jerry Yum's Menu

Main Courses

PORK FRIED RICE

Burger

BACON CHEESEBURGER $9.8
Salad

HAM SALAD $8.9
Pizza - Klein @ 20Cm

FOUR SEASON $20.3
Menu

MISTIC KIWI STRAWBERRY $2.8
Specialties

BEEF WITH SCALLOP $23.0
Dessert

APPLE PIE $1.7
Fingerfood

MOZZARELLA STICK $10.8
Indian

CURRY CHICKEN

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Homemade Drinks

HOMEMADE ICE TEA $4.0

Chef's Specialties

COMBINATION BROCCOLI $18.9

Main

STEAK AND CHEESE EGG ROLL $5.8

Noodle Dishes

PORK LO MEIN

Platters

CHICKEN NUGGETS SPECIAL $12.0
Gyros

GYROS $10.8

Sichuan Dishes
ORANGE CHICKEN $17.7

Main Courses - Teriyaki
BEEF TERIYAKI $11.3

Dinner Combos

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN

COMBO $16.3

Combos

SHRIMP BROCCOLI COMBO $16.3

Value Meals

HAPPY FAMILY $21.7

Meal Deals

BBQ SPARE RIBS $16.0
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Poultry

CHICKEN AND SHRIMP

COMBINATION $18.9

Light Meals

STEAMED VEGETABLES DELIGHT $13.0

Chinese Cuisine

SZECHUAN CHICKEN

Premium Subs
STEAK AND CHEESE SUB

Chinese Mei Fun

CHICKEN MEI FUN $16.0

Most Popular

CHICKEN STEAK AND CHEESE SUB

Health Food Selection

STEAMED CHICKEN WITH

BROCCOLI $17.5

Specialty Items

PORK CHOP SPECIAL $13.5

Special Diet Menu

STEAMED CHICKEN WITH MIXED

VEGETABLES $17.5

Special Combination
Plates
BEEF BROCCOLI COMBO $16.3

Cold Subs

TURKEY CHEESE COLD SuUB

Diet Dishes

STEAMED SHRIMP WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

$17.5

Hand-Spun Wings

6 WINGS $15.3

Special Combination

PORK EGG FOO YOUNG COMBO  $16.3

Chef’s Special

ORANGE CHICKEN COMBO $16.3

Scallop

KUNG PO SCALLOP

Diet Health Dishes

SCALLOP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES

Submarine
FILET OF FISH AND CHEESE SUB

Picked For You

SEAFOOD FRIED RICE (LARGE) $19.0

Drinks & Things

HOMEMADE HALF HALF $4.0

Chinese Chow Mei Fun

SEAFOOD MEI FUN $20.3
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Steamed Dishes
DUMPLINGS $10.8

Asian Fusion

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $17.0
Chow Fun And Mei Fun
SINGAPORE MEI FUN $17.5
Vegetable Dish

BROCCOLI WITH BROWN SAUCE
Subs & Wraps (Signature
Hot)

CHEESEBURGER (WHOLE 12 $17.0

Special Combination
Platter

TRIPLE DELIGHT COMBO $17.5

Noodles & Fun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN

Submarine Fleet

HAM CHEESE COLD SUB

Smoked Wings

10 WINGS $25.3

Chen's House Wings

GENERAL TSO’S WINGS $14.8

Original Chicken Wing
Specials

3 PCS WINGS $7.8

Hot And Cold Subs

CHEESEBURGER SUB

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF

Subs Special

FILET OF CHICKEN AND CHEESE
SUB SPECIAL

Char - Grilled Skewers

$17.3

CHICKEN TENDERLOIN $9.4
Juice/Tea
MISTIC LOTTA COLADA $2.8

Sub All Day Special

CHICKEN STEAK AND CHEESE

SUB SPECIAL $17.3
Restaurant Category
FRENCH

Low Calories Iltems
STEAMED CHICKEN AND SHRIMP $18.9

MIXED VEGETABLES

Lo Mein Or Yat

PLAIN YAT (LARGE) $10.4
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Specialty Dishes With

Rice

SWEET SOUR COMBINATION

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW
HOMEMADE LEMONADE

Lunch Menu

CHICKEN TERIYAKI SPECIAL
BEEF TERIYAKI SPECIAL

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Appetizer
CRAB RANGOON
SESAME CHICKEN

House Specialties

GENERAL TSO’S CHICKEN
GENERAL TSO’S SHRIMP

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN BROCCOLI
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Starters

CRISPY FRIED WONTONS
FRIED FRESH FISH

$17.5

$3.0
$4.0

$12.3
$12.3

$10.8
$17.7

$17.7
$18.9

$16.3

$9.4
$17.0

Appetizers

FRIED SHRIMP IN A BASKET $16.3
STEAK CHEESE EGG ROLL $5.5
Cold Drinks

MISTIC MANGO $2.8
TROPICANA APPLE JUICE $3.8

Lunch Specials

SEAFOOD DELIGHT $21.7
SZECHUAN BEEF

Sweet And Sour

SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP $17.5
SWEET AND SOUR COMBINATION $18.9

Popular Items

1/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER $7.3
FILET OF FISH SPECIAL $13.5

All Day Specials

BBQ SPARE RIBS SPECIAL $16.3
CRAB STICK SPECIAL $12.3
Hot Submarines

FILET OF CHICKEN AND CHEESE SUB
CHEESEBURGER (HALF 6 $10.0
Most Ordered

STEAK CHEESE (HALF 6 $10.0
STEAK CHEESE (WHOLE 12 $17.0
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Subs Specials

STEAK AND CHEESE SUB
SPECIAL

FISH AND CHEESE SUB SPECIAL

Bento Dinner

Combination Box
SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE
CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE

Large Bottled Sodas
ROCK CREEK GINGER ALE
ROCK CREEK PINEAPPLE

Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
MIXED VEGETABLES DELIGHT
BEAN CURD SZECHUAN STYLE

Drinks

ROCK CREEK TANGERINE
TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE

HOMEMADE ICE TEA LEMONADE
MiIX

HUNAN PORK
8 SZECHUAN PORK

Soft Drinks

PEPSI
COKE

$17.3

$17.3

$3.0
$3.0

$3.0
$3.8

$4.0

PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE

$3.0
$3.0

DIET COKE

Daily Specials
CHEESEBURGER SUB SPECIAL
BBQ RIBS TIPS SPECIAL
CHICKEN TENDERLOIN SPECIAL

Chicken Wings
7 WINGS

9 WINGS

4 PCS WINGS

Chow Mein

SHRIMP CHOW MEIN
BEEF CHOW MEIN
ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN

Vegetables

BEAN CURD WITH VEGETABLES
BEAN CURD HUNAN STYLE
MIXED VEGETABLE DELIGHT

House Specials
DRAGON AND PHOENIX
SESAME BEEF

ORANGE BEEF

Wings

5 WINGS

8 WINGS

5 PCS WINGS

$17.3
$12.3
$12.3

$17.5
$22.7
$10.4

$9.7

$20.3
$20.3
$20.3

$13.5
$20.0
$13.0
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Mei Fun (Rice Noodle)

SHRIMP MEI FUN $16.0
BEEF MEI FUN $16.3
VEGETABLE MEI FUN $16.0

Combination Special

HUNAN CHICKEN COMBO $16.3
SZECHUAN CHICKEN COMBO $16.3
SZECHUAN PORK COMBO $16.3
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SWEET AND SOUR

PORK $14.8

CHICKEN

TUNA STEAK
Salads
GARDEN SALAD $7.9
CHICKEN SALAD $8.9
TURKEY SALAD $8.9
CHEF SALAD $9.9
Sandwiches

PHILADELPHIA HOAGIE
FILET OF FISH CHEESE SANDWICH $8.5

FILET OF CHICKEN CHEESE
SANDWICH

EGG ROLLS

$8.5

Main Dishes

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE
CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES

PORK WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE

Side Dishes

SEASONED FRIES $4.7
ONION RINGS $5.4
STEAMED BROCCOLI $13.0

L

FRENCH FRIES

Chinese Dishes
CHICKEN LO MEIN

LO MEIN

PEPPER STEAK

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $15.0
Asian

EGG ROLL $2.5
SPRING ROLL $2.5

WONTON SOUP
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

Shrimp

SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS
SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLLI

CURRY SHRIMP

Noodle Yat

PORK YAT (LARGE) $12.3
SHRIMP YAT (LARGE) $13.0
BEEF YAT (LARGE) $13.9
CHICKEN YAT (LARGE) $13.0
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Soups
,_—

@ CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
' EGG DROP SOUP

HOT AND SOUR SOUP
SEAFOOD SOUP $14.0

Beef

CHICKEN RICE SOUP

HUNAN BEEF

CURRY BEEF

' BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
KUNG PO BEEF

BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE

Fried Rice

SHRIMP FRIED RICE

BEEF FRIED RICE

PLAIN FRIED RICE

COMBINATION FRIED RICE

SEAFOOD FRIED RICE $20.3
FRIED RICE

Lo Mein

SHRIMP LO MEIN

BEEF LO MEIN

VEGETABLE LO MEIN

HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN

SEAFOOD LO MEIN $20.3
SEAFOOD LO MEIN (LARGE) $19.0

Hot Submarine

CHICKEN STEAK CHEESE (WHOLE
12

FISH FILET CHEESE (WHOLE 12 $17.0
CHICKEN STEAK CHEESE (HALF 6 $10.0
FISH FILET CHEESE (HALF 6 $10.0
CHICKEN FILET CHEESE (HALF 6 $10.0
CHICKEN FILET CHEESE (WHOLE

$17.0

12 $17.0
Chicken
CHICKEN NUGGETS $7.0

HUNAN CHICKEN

MOO GOO GAI PAN

KUNG PO CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS
CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS
CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE

Beverages

ROCK CREEK FRUIT PUNCH $3.0
ROCK CREEK STRAWBERRY $2.8
ROCK CREEK PEACH $2.8
ROCK CREEK GRAPE $3.0
DIET PEPSI $3.0
MISTIC TROPICAL FRUIT PUNCH $2.8
MISTIC GRAPE STRAWBERRY $2.8

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN TERIYAKI $11.3
WHITE RICE

CHEESE

SHRIMP
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EGG
BROCCOLI
BEEF

Entrées

SHRIMP EGG ROLL
RIB TIP

| SPICY STEAM SHRIMP

PU PU PLATTER

BUFFALO WINGS

FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP

FRIED SCALLOP

CHICKEN BROCCOLI COMBO

Egg Foo Young

BEEF EGG FOO
A\ YOUNG

£/ SHRIMP EGG FOO
<~ YOUNG

CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG
PORK EGG FOO YOUNG

PLAIN EGG FOO YOUNG

CRAB STICK EGG FOO YOUNG
COMBINATION EGG FOO YOUNG

VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG

Seafood

FRIED OYSTER
PLATTER

FRIED SEAFOOD
PLATTER

TRIPLE DELIGHT
SZECHUAN SHRIMP
SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUTS

$3.8

$20.0
$14.8
$16.3
$21.9
$16.3

$16.3

$16.3

$16.3
$16.3
$13.5
$16.3
$17.5
$16.3

$19.9

$21.7

$18.9

KUNG PO SHRIMP

SCALLOP WITH GARLIC SAUCE
HUNAN SHRIMP

SWEET SOUR SHRIMP

Uncategorized

STEAMED SHRIMP
WITH BROCCOLI

CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES COMBO

PORK WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
COMBO

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN
COMBO

PEPPER STEAK COMBO
SESAME CHICKEN COMBO
PLAIN YAT

PORK YAT

CHICKEN YAT

BEEF YAT

SHRIMP YAT

c:.

Combination Platters

B CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
2 comBO

{18y’ SHRIMP CHOW MEIN
¥ comBO

SHRIMP LO MEIN COMBO

BEEF LO MEIN COMBO

CHICKEN LO MEIN COMBO
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG COMBO
BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG COMBO

CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG
COMBO

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE
COMBO

$16.0

$17.5

$16.3

$16.3

$16.3

$16.3
$16.3
$10.8
$13.5
$13.5
$14.4
$13.5

$16.3

$16.3

$16.3
$16.3
$16.3
$16.3
$16.3

$16.3

$16.3
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MOO GOO GAI PAN COMBO $16.3 HUNAN BEEF COMBO $16.3
HUNAN SHRIMP COMBO $16.3

Jerry Yum's

183 Saint Patricks Dr, Waldorf, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00-21:45

Tuesday 11:00-21:45
Wednesday 11:00-21:45
Thursday 11:00-21:45
Friday 11:00-22:45
Saturday 11:00-22:45
Sunday 11:00-21:45

Made with Menu
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