





https://menulist.menu 183 Saint Patricks Dr, Waldorf, United States +13016326009









Main Courses PORK FRIED RICE		Chef's Specialties COMBINATION BROCCOLI	\$18.9
Burger BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$9.8	Main STEAK AND CHEESE EGG ROLL	\$5.8
Salad HAM SALAD	\$8.9	Noodle Dishes PORK LO MEIN	
Pizza - Klein Ø 20Cm	\$20.3	Platters CHICKEN NUGGETS SPECIAL	\$12.0
Menu MISTIC KIWI STRAWBERRY	\$2.8	Gyros GYROS	\$10.8
Specialties BEEF WITH SCALLOP	\$23.0	Sichuan Dishes ORANGE CHICKEN	\$17.7
Dessert APPLE PIE	\$1.7	Main Courses - Teriyal	Kİ \$11.3
Fingerfood MOZZARELLA STICK	\$10.8	Dinner Combos GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN COMBO	\$16.3
Indian CURRY CHICKEN		Combos SHRIMP BROCCOLI COMBO	\$16.3
Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE		Value Meals HAPPY FAMILY	\$21.7
Homemade Drinks HOMEMADE ICE TEA	\$4.0	Meal Deals BBQ SPARE RIBS	\$16.0

Special Combination



\$4.0

			7
Poultry		Cold Subs	
CHICKEN AND SHRIMP COMBINATION	\$18.9	TURKEY CHEESE COLD SUB	
Light Meals STEAMED VEGETABLES DELIGHT	\$13.0	Diet Dishes STEAMED SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$17.5
Chinese Cuisine SZECHUAN CHICKEN		Hand-Spun Wings 6 WINGS	\$15.3
Premium Subs STEAK AND CHEESE SUB		Special Combination PORK EGG FOO YOUNG COMBO	\$16.3
Chinese Mei Fun CHICKEN MEI FUN	\$16.0	Chef's Special ORANGE CHICKEN COMBO	\$16.3
Most Popular CHICKEN STEAK AND CHEESE SUI	В	Scallop KUNG PO SCALLOP	
Health Food Selection STEAMED CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$17.5	Diet Health Dishes SCALLOP WITH MIXED VEGETABLE	ES
Specialty Items PORK CHOP SPECIAL	\$13.5	Submarine FILET OF FISH AND CHEESE SUB	
Special Diet Menu STEAMED CHICKEN WITH MIXED		Picked For You SEAFOOD FRIED RICE (LARGE)	\$19.0
VEGETABLES	\$17.5	Drinks & Things	

Plates
BEEF BROCCOLI COMBO

\$16.3

Chinese Chow Mei Fun

SEAFOOD MEI FUN

\$20.3

HOMEMADE HALF HALF

1	
	AN I
	100

Steamed Dishes DUMPLINGS	\$10.8	Original Chicken Wing Specials	
Asian Fusion		3 PCS WINGS	\$7.8
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$17.0	Hot And Cold Subs	
Chow Fun And Mei Fu	n	CHEESEBURGER SUB	
SINGAPORE MEI FUN	\$17.5	Mongolian Food	
Vegetable Dish		MONGOLIAN BEEF	
BROCCOLI WITH BROWN SAUCE		Subs Special	
Subs & Wraps (Signat	ure	FILET OF CHICKEN AND CHEESE SUB SPECIAL	\$17.3
Hot)		Char - Grilled Skewers	
CHEESEBURGER (WHOLE 12	\$17.0	CHICKEN TENDERLOIN	\$9.4
Special Combination Platter		Juice/Tea	
TRIPLE DELIGHT COMBO	\$17.5	MISTIC LOTTA COLADA	\$2.8
Noodles & Fun HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN		Sub All Day Special CHICKEN STEAK AND CHEESE SUB SPECIAL	\$17.3
Submarine Fleet HAM CHEESE COLD SUB		Restaurant Category	
Smoked Wings		Low Calories Items	
10 WINGS	\$25.3	STEAMED CHICKEN AND SHRIMP MIXED VEGETABLES	\$18.9
Chen's House Wings		Lo Main Or Vat	

\$14.8

GENERAL TSO'S WINGS

Lo Mein Or Yat

\$10.4

PLAIN YAT (LARGE)



Specialty Dishes With		Appetizers	
Rice		FRIED SHRIMP IN A BASKET	\$16.3
SWEET SOUR COMBINATION	\$17.5	STEAK CHEESE EGG ROLL	\$5.5
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Cold Drinks	
MOUNTAIN DEW	\$3.0	MISTIC MANGO	\$2.8
HOMEMADE LEMONADE	\$4.0	TROPICANA APPLE JUICE	\$3.8
Lunch Menu		Lunch Specials	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI SPECIAL	\$12.3	SEAFOOD DELIGHT	\$21.7
BEEF TERIYAKI SPECIAL	\$12.3	SZECHUAN BEEF	
Starters & Salads		Sweet And Sour	
FRENCH FRIES		SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP	\$17.5
FRENCH FRIES		SWEET AND SOUR COMBINATION	\$18.9
Appetizer		Popular Items	
Appetizer CRAB RANGOON	\$10.8	Popular Items 1/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER	\$7.3
• •	\$10.8 \$17.7	•	\$7.3 \$13.5
CRAB RANGOON		1/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER	
CRAB RANGOON SESAME CHICKEN		1/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER FILET OF FISH SPECIAL	
CRAB RANGOON SESAME CHICKEN House Specialties	\$17.7	1/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER FILET OF FISH SPECIAL All Day Specials	\$13.5
CRAB RANGOON SESAME CHICKEN House Specialties GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$17.7 \$17.7	1/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER FILET OF FISH SPECIAL All Day Specials BBQ SPARE RIBS SPECIAL	\$13.5 \$16.3
CRAB RANGOON SESAME CHICKEN House Specialties GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP	\$17.7 \$17.7	1/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER FILET OF FISH SPECIAL All Day Specials BBQ SPARE RIBS SPECIAL CRAB STICK SPECIAL	\$13.5 \$16.3 \$12.3
CRAB RANGOON SESAME CHICKEN House Specialties GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP Chicken Dishes	\$17.7 \$17.7	1/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER FILET OF FISH SPECIAL All Day Specials BBQ SPARE RIBS SPECIAL CRAB STICK SPECIAL Hot Submarines	\$13.5 \$16.3 \$12.3
CRAB RANGOON SESAME CHICKEN House Specialties GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP Chicken Dishes CHICKEN BROCCOLI	\$17.7 \$17.7 \$18.9	1/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER FILET OF FISH SPECIAL All Day Specials BBQ SPARE RIBS SPECIAL CRAB STICK SPECIAL Hot Submarines FILET OF CHICKEN AND CHEESE S	\$13.5 \$16.3 \$12.3
CRAB RANGOON SESAME CHICKEN House Specialties GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP Chicken Dishes CHICKEN BROCCOLI SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$17.7 \$17.7 \$18.9	1/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER FILET OF FISH SPECIAL All Day Specials BBQ SPARE RIBS SPECIAL CRAB STICK SPECIAL Hot Submarines FILET OF CHICKEN AND CHEESE S CHEESEBURGER (HALF 6	\$13.5 \$16.3 \$12.3

COKE

1	
	SA

Subs Specials		DIET COKE	\$3.0
STEAK AND CHEESE SUB SPECIAL	\$17.3	Daily Specials	
FISH AND CHEESE SUB SPECIAL	\$17.3	CHEESEBURGER SUB SPECIAL	\$17.3
Panta Dinnar		BBQ RIBS TIPS SPECIAL	\$12.3
Bento Dinner Combination Box		CHICKEN TENDERLOIN SPECIAL	\$12.3
SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE		Chicken Wings	
CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE		7 WINGS	\$17.5
Large Dattlad Cadaa		9 WINGS	\$22.7
Large Bottled Sodas		4 PCS WINGS	\$10.4
ROCK CREEK GINGER ALE	\$3.0		
ROCK CREEK PINEAPPLE	\$3.0	Chow Mein	
Vocatorion		SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	
Vegetarian		BEEF CHOW MEIN	
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE		ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN	
MIXED VEGETABLES DELIGHT		Vagatables	
BEAN CURD SZECHUAN STYLE		Vegetables	
Drinks		BEAN CURD WITH VEGETABLES	
	Φ0.0	BEAN CURD HUNAN STYLE	
ROCK CREEK TANGERINE TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE	\$3.0	MIXED VEGETABLE DELIGHT	\$9.7
HOMEMADE ICE TEA LEMONADE	\$3.8	House Specials	
MIX	\$4.0	<u>-</u>	#20.0
		DRAGON AND PHOENIX	\$20.3
Pork		SESAME BEEF	\$20.3
HUNAN PORK		ORANGE BEEF	\$20.3
SZECHUAN PORK		Wings	
PORK WITH GARLIC SA	AUCE	5 WINGS	\$13.5
Oof Drinks		8 WINGS	\$20.0
Soft Drinks		5 PCS WINGS	\$20.0 \$13.0
PEPSI	\$3.0	JI CO WINGO	Ψ13.0

\$3.0



SHRIMP MEI FUN \$16.0

BEEF MEI FUN \$16.3

VEGETABLE MEI FUN \$16.0

Combination Special

HUNAN CHICKEN COMBO \$16.3 SZECHUAN CHICKEN COMBO \$16.3 SZECHUAN PORK COMBO \$16.3

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



SWEET AND SOUR \$14.8
PORK
CHICKEN
TUNA STEAK

Salads

GARDEN SALAD \$7.9
CHICKEN SALAD \$8.9
TURKEY SALAD \$8.9
CHEF SALAD \$9.9

Sandwiches

PHILADELPHIA HOAGIE

FILET OF FISH CHEESE SANDWICH \$8.5

FILET OF CHICKEN CHEESE \$8.5

Main Dishes

EGG ROLLS

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE
CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES

PORK WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE

Side Dishes



FRENCH FRIES

Chinese Dishes

CHICKEN LO MEIN
LO MEIN
PEPPER STEAK

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN \$15.0

Asian

EGG ROLL	\$2.5
SPRING ROLL	\$2.5
WONTON SOUP	
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	

Shrimp

SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS
SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI
CURRY SHRIMP

Noodle Yat

PORK YAT (LARGE)	\$12.3
SHRIMP YAT (LARGE)	\$13.0
BEEF YAT (LARGE)	\$13.9
CHICKEN YAT (LARGE)	\$13.0



\$3.0

Soups



CHICKEN RICE SOUP
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
EGG DROP SOUP

HOT AND SOUR SOUP

SEAFOOD SOUP \$14.0

Beef



HUNAN BEEF
CURRY BEEF
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
KUNG PO BEEF
BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE

Fried Rice

SHRIMP FRIED RICE

BEEF FRIED RICE

PLAIN FRIED RICE

COMBINATION FRIED RICE

SEAFOOD FRIED RICE \$20.3

FRIED RICE

Lo Mein

SHRIMP LO MEIN

BEEF LO MEIN

VEGETABLE LO MEIN

HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN

SEAFOOD LO MEIN \$20.3

SEAFOOD LO MEIN (LARGE) \$19.0

Hot Submarine

12 CHICKEN STEAK CHEESE (WHOLE	\$17.0
FISH FILET CHEESE (WHOLE 12	\$17.0
CHICKEN STEAK CHEESE (HALF 6	\$10.0
FISH FILET CHEESE (HALF 6	\$10.0
CHICKEN FILET CHEESE (HALF 6	\$10.0
CHICKEN FILET CHEESE (WHOLE	\$17.0

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$7.0
HUNAN CHICKEN	
MOO GOO GAI PAN	
KUNG PO CHICKEN	
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS	
CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS	
CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUC	E

Beverages

ROCK CREEK FROM FONCH	Ψ3.0
ROCK CREEK STRAWBERRY	\$2.8
ROCK CREEK PEACH	\$2.8
ROCK CREEK GRAPE	\$3.0
DIET PEPSI	\$3.0
MISTIC TROPICAL FRUIT PUNCH	\$2.8
MISTIC GRAPE STRAWBERRY	\$2.8

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP

ROCK CREEK FRUIT PUNCH

CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$11.3
WHITE RICE	
CHEESE	



EGG		KUNG PO SHRIMP				
BROCCOLI			SCALLOP WITH GARLIC SAUCE			
BEEF			HUNAN SHRIMP			
_			SWEET SO	UR SHRIMP	\$16.0	
Entrée	S					
	SHRIMP EGG ROLL	\$3.8	Uncate	egorized		
	RIB TIP			STEAMED SHRIMP	\$17.5	
350	SPICY STEAM SHRIMP			WITH BROCCOLI	,	
PU PU PLA	ATTER	\$20.0		CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES COMBO	\$16.3	
BUFFALO WINGS		\$14.8	PORK WITH MIXED VEGETABLES		\$16.3	
FRIED JUN	MBO SHRIMP	\$16.3	COMBO		210.3	
FRIED SCA	ALLOP	\$21.9	SWEET AN COMBO	D SOUR CHICKEN	\$16.3	
CHICKEN I	BROCCOLI COMBO	\$16.3	PEPPER S	ТЕАК СОМВО	\$16.3	
Egg Foo Young			SESAME CHICKEN COMBO		\$16.3	
Lyy FC	•		PLAIN YAT		\$10.8	
Attention	BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG	\$16.3	PORK YAT		\$13.5	
	SHRIMP EGG FOO	# 4.0.0	CHICKEN Y	/AT	\$13.5	
	YOUNG	\$16.3	BEEF YAT		\$14.4	
CHICKEN I	EGG FOO YOUNG	\$16.3	SHRIMP YA	ΛT	\$13.5	
PORK EGG	FOO YOUNG	\$16.3				
PLAIN EGO	G FOO YOUNG	\$13.5 Combination Platters				
CRAB STIC	CK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$16.3		CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$16.3	
COMBINAT	TION EGG FOO YOUNG	\$17.5	一定等	COMBO	Ψ10.5	
VEGETABL	E EGG FOO YOUNG	\$16.3		SHRIMP CHOW MEIN COMBO	\$16.3	
Seafoo	nd .		SHRIMP LO	MEIN COMBO	\$16.3	
			BEEF LO MEIN COMBO		\$16.3	
100	FRIED OYSTER PLATTER	\$19.9	CHICKEN L	O MEIN COMBO	\$16.3	
Car.	FRIED SEAFOOD	\$21.7	SHRIMP EC	GG FOO YOUNG COMBO	\$16.3	
	PLATTER		BEEF EGG	FOO YOUNG COMBO	\$16.3	
TRIPLE DELIGHT		\$18.9	CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG		\$16.3	
SZECHUAI	N SHRIMP		СОМВО		, _ J. J	
SHRIMP W	ITH CASHEW NUTS		SHRIMP W	ITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$16.3	



MOO GOO GAI PAN COMBO \$16.3 HUNAN BEEF COMBO \$16.3

HUNAN SHRIMP COMBO \$16.3

Jerry Yum's

183 Saint Patricks Dr, Waldorf, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:45 Tuesday 11:00-21:45 Wednesday 11:00-21:45 Thursday 11:00-21:45 Friday 11:00-22:45 Saturday 11:00-21:45 Sunday 11:00-21:45

Made with Menu

